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Top Lix No.1 is a highly mineralised horse
specific lick block designed to provide all
the essential nutrients a horse needs in the
ease-of-delivery method of a lick block
and the horses like the taste too!

Most horse lick blocks provide the minimum Nutrient Unit
amount of minerals and, often, no vitamins at Energy M) 5
all. Top Lix No.1 provides possibly the highest Crude Protein % 8
levels of minerals, vitamins and key amino 'E:';'f_ _ & i
acids ever found in a lick block, all designed to e g
] - Leucine g 7
meet the daily needs of the paddocked horse. Sugars & Starch o 6
Salt % 30
. . . Molasses (Max) % 5
T_op Lix No.1 _not_only contains posglbly the Calcium " g
highest combination of Copper, Zinc and Phosphorous % 4
Manganese ever delivered in a lick block, it also Magnesium % 1
contains good levels of Calcium, Phosphorous, Copper mg 1000
. . . . i 2000
Magnesium, Selenium, lodine, Chromium, Zine e
. . . . Manganese mg 400
Vitamin A, B & E, as wgll as key amino acids Salenium mg s
such as Lysine, Methionine & Leucine. lodine mg 10
Chromium mg 2
) ) Cobalt mg 0.2
With less than 6% sugars and starch, Top Lix Iron mg 95
No.1 could possibly be the healthiest horse- Vitamin A U 50000
specific lick block available today. Vitamin B1 mg 2
Vitamin B2 mg 4
Vitamin B3 mg 15
Top Lix is just that! A Top Lick, designed for Vitamin B5 mg 3
horses by scientists & nutritionists who know Biotin mg 14
Vitamin E [N} 150
and love horses.
Built for horses by horse people! Contains No FE

Prohibited

Substances and
No Additional
Cobalt

Ingredients

Dried Distillers Grains, Canola Meal, Salt, Limestone, Dicalcium Phosphate, Molasses (max 5%),
Top Lix Premium Mineral and Vitamin Premix




Comparison of Top Lix No.1 Horse Mineral & Vitamin Lick block
(amounts are per kg)

Nutrient
Energy
Crude Protein
- Lysine
- Methionine
- Leucine
Sugars & Starch
Salt
Molasses (Max)
Calcium
Phosphorous
Magnesium
Copper
Zinc
Manganese
Selenium
lodine
Chromium
Cobalt
Iron
Vitamin A
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B3
Vitamin B5
Biotin
Vitamin E

mg

Top Lix

Olsson
007

180
39

100

400
252

Ranvet Salt
Lick

98

0.1
800
1200
380
20
100

24
420

24
30

Horsepower
Mineral Plus

20
10
19

700
2460
2650

15
15

10
1800

SweetPro
Equilix

12

12

1.5
2.0
500
1000
750

4
350
220000

18
770

Finally! A palatable horse lick which is high in minerals,
vitamins and key amino acids designed just for horses by

people who know horses.
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Top Lix and MTB Equine Products are registered businesses of MTB Equine Services
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