



Horse Mineral, Vitamin & Protein Lick block



Top Lix No.1 is a highly mineralised horse specific lick block designed to provide all the essential nutrients a horse needs in the ease-of-delivery method of a lick block and the horses like the taste too!

Most horse lick blocks provide the minimum amount of minerals and, often, no vitamins at all. Top Lix No.1 provides possibly the highest levels of minerals, vitamins and key amino acids ever found in a lick block, all designed to meet the daily needs of the paddocked horse.

Top Lix No.1 not only contains possibly the highest combination of Copper, Zinc and Manganese ever delivered in a lick block, it also contains good levels of Calcium, Phosphorous, Magnesium, Selenium, Iodine, Chromium, Vitamin A, B & E, as well as key amino acids such as Lysine, Methionine & Leucine.

With less than 6% sugars and starch, Top Lix No.1 could possibly be the healthiest horse-specific lick block available today.

Top Lix is just that! A Top Lick, designed for horses by scientists & nutritionists who know and love horses.

Built for horses by horse people!

Ingredients

Dried Distillers Grains, Canola Meal, Salt, Limestone, Dicalcium Phosphate, Molasses (max 5%), Top Lix Premium Mineral and Vitamin Premix

		Top Lix	
Nutrient	Unit	No.1	
Energy	MJ	5	
Crude Protein	%	8	
- Lysine	g	3	
- Methionine	g	1	
- Leucine	g	7	
Sugars & Starch	%	6	
Salt	%	30	
Molasses (Max)	%	5	
Calcium	%	8	
Phosphorous	%	4	
Magnesium	%	1	
Copper	mg	1000	
Zinc	mg	2000	
Manganese	mg	400	
Selenium	mg	5	
Iodine	mg	10	
Chromium	mg	2	
Cobalt	mg	0.2	
Iron	mg	95	
Vitamin A	IU	50000	
Vitamin B1	mg	2	
Vitamin B2	mg	4	
Vitamin B3	mg	15	
Vitamin B5	mg	3	
Biotin	mg	14	
Vitamin E	IU	150	

Contains No FEI Prohibited Substances and No Additional Cobalt

Comparison of Top Lix No.1 Horse Mineral & Vitamin Lick block (amounts are per kg)

Nutrient	Unit	Top Lix No.1	Olsson 007	Ranvet Salt Lick	Horsepower Mineral Plus	SweetPro EquiLix
Energy	MJ	5				
Crude Protein	%	8				12
- Lysine	g	3				
- Methionine	g	1				
- Leucine	g	7				
Sugars & Starch	%	6	?		?	?
Salt	%	30	63	98	20	12
Molasses (Max)	%	5	3		10	
Calcium	%	8	8		19	2
Phosphorous	%	4	5		5	1.5
Magnesium	%	1	0.04	0.1		2.0
Copper	mg	1000		800	700	500
Zinc	mg	2000	180	1200	2460	1000
Manganese	mg	400	39	380	2650	750
Selenium	mg	5		20	15	5
lodine	mg	10	100	100	15	8
Chromium	mg	2				
Cobalt	mg	0.2	400	24	10	4
Iron	mg	95	252	420	1800	350
Vitamin A	IU	50000				220000
Vitamin B1	mg	2				
Vitamin B2	mg	4				
Vitamin B3	mg	15				
Vitamin B5	mg	3				
Biotin	mg	14		24		18
Vitamin E	IU	150		30		770

Finally! A palatable horse lick which is high in minerals, vitamins and key amino acids designed just for horses by people who know horses.

MTB Equine Products

www.mtbequine.com



www.mtbequine.com